
Queen Elizabeth Trophy 2024 - Harbour

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Fusion 1000 Mark Ponsford Alfie Ponsford 1275 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 221854 David Hayes   1154 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd RS Aero 7 4351 Tim Reid   1061 2.0 6.0 8.0 8.0

4th Finn 581 Alex Atkins   1047 6.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

5th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

6th ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 107219 Kerry O'Callaghan   1213 7.0 5.0 12.0 12.0

7th ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 4.0 12.0 16.0 16.0

8th Finn 40 Russell New   1047 9.0 7.0 16.0 16.0

9th SOLO 5921 Steve Waite   1142 11.0 8.0 19.0 19.0

10th RS Aero 7 4180 Dan Oliver   1061 8.0 11.0 19.0 19.0

11th Finn 807 Merrick Gill   1047 10.0 10.0 20.0 20.0

12th ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 72235 Sue Haynes   1213 13.0 9.0 22.0 22.0

13th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 200840 Peter Emerson   1154 12.0 15.0 27.0 27.0

14th RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May   1061 16.5 13.0 29.5 29.5

15th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 18.0 14.0 32.0 32.0

16th MIRROR (S/H) 54271 Keith Barkway   1370 21.0 16.0 37.0 37.0

17th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 360 Marion Cullingford   1154 14.0 24.0 DNC 38.0 38.0

18th Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer   1200 20.0 18.0 DNF 38.0 38.0

19th ILCA 7 / Laser 208489 H Scott-Dalgleish   1102 15.0 24.0 DNC 39.0 39.0

20th SOLO 4075 Andy Watts   1142 16.5 24.0 DNC 40.5 40.5

21st Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter   1250 19.0 24.0 DNC 43.0 43.0

22nd ILCA 7 / Laser 43946 Robert Odling   1102 23.0 OCS 24.0 DNC 47.0 47.0

R1 - 27th May 2024 at 11.00hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F4 gusting F6

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 Fusion 1000 Mark Ponsford Alfie Ponsford 1275 41.10 3 0.32.17 1.0

2 RS Aero 7 4351 Tim Reid   1061 35.01 3 0.33.00 2.0

3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 221854 David Hayes   1154 38.12 3 0.33.06 3.0

4 ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 36.34 3 0.33.11 4.0

5 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 39.05 3 0.33.52 5.0

6 Finn 581 Alex Atkins   1047 35.34 3 0.33.58 6.0

7 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 107219 Kerry O'Callaghan   1213 41.55 3 0.34.33 7.0

8 RS Aero 7 4180 Dan Oliver   1061 36.52 3 0.34.45 8.0

9 Finn 40 Russell New   1047 36.58 3 0.35.18 9.0

10 Finn 807 Merrick Gill   1047 37.03 3 0.35.23 10.0

11 SOLO 5921 Steve Waite   1142 40.33 3 0.35.30 11.0

12 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 200840 Peter Emerson   1154 42.48 3 0.37.05 12.0

13 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 72235 Sue Haynes   1213 45.01 3 0.37.07 13.0
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Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

14 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 360 Marion Cullingford   1154 43.49 3 0.37.58 14.0

15 ILCA 7 / Laser 208489 H Scott-Dalgleish   1102 44.21 3 0.40.15 15.0

16 RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May   1061 43.13 3 0.40.44 16.5

16 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts   1142 46.31 3 0.40.44 16.5

18 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 47.11 3 0.40.53 18.0

19 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter   1250 37.32 2 0.45.02 19.0

20 Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer   1200 40.03 2 0.50.04 20.0

21 MIRROR (S/H) 54271 Keith Barkway   1370 46.38 2 0.51.04 21.0

22 ILCA 7 / Laser 43946 Robert Odling   1102 OCS     23.0

R2 - 27th May 2024 at 12.00hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F4 gusting F6

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 Fusion 1000 Mark Ponsford Alfie Ponsford 1275 38.36 3 0.30.16 1.0

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 221854 David Hayes   1154 35.12 3 0.30.30 2.0

3 Finn 581 Alex Atkins   1047 32.25 3 0.30.58 3.0

4 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 35.48 3 0.31.01 4.0

5 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 107219 Kerry O'Callaghan   1213 38.33 3 0.31.47 5.0

6 RS Aero 7 4351 Tim Reid   1061 33.46 3 0.31.50 6.0

7 Finn 40 Russell New   1047 33.37 3 0.32.06 7.0

8 SOLO 5921 Steve Waite   1142 36.42 3 0.32.08 8.0

9 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 72235 Sue Haynes   1213 39.26 3 0.32.31 9.0

10 Finn 807 Merrick Gill   1047 34.11 3 0.32.39 10.0

11 RS Aero 7 4180 Dan Oliver   1061 34.47 3 0.32.47 11.0

12 ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 36.14 3 0.32.53 12.0

13 RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May   1061 39.25 3 0.37.09 13.0

14 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 43.25 3 0.37.37 14.0

15 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 200840 Peter Emerson   1154 47.56 3 0.41.32 15.0

16 MIRROR (S/H) 54271 Keith Barkway   1370 49.55 2 0.54.39 16.0

17 Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer   1200 DNF     18.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

28/05/2024, 17:20 Sailwave results for Queen Elizabeth Trophy 2024 - Harbour at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

file:///C:/Users/marka/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/13WZB11D/Queen Elizabeth Trophy 2024 - Harbour.htm 2/2

http://www.sailwave.com/

